From: Dragana Petrovic [mailto:dragana.petrovic@nsseme.com] 
Sent: Tuesday, October 1, 2013 1:32 PM
To: Gordana Zdjelar
Subject: Re: Co-author's agreement

I, Dragana Milošević, agree with the content and the submission of the work  ’Endonuclease heteroduplex mismatch cleavage in mutation detection and genetic determination of soybean trypsin inhibitors’ to the PAB journal.  

From: Dusica Jovicic [mailto:dusicajovicic@hotmail.com] 
Sent: Tuesday, October 1, 2013 1:48 PM
To: Gordana Zdjelar
Subject: RE: Co-author's agreement


I, Dušica Jovičić, agree with the content and the submission of the work  ’Endonuclease heteroduplex mismatch cleavage in mutation detection and genetic determination of soybean trypsin inhibitors’ to the PAB journal.


From: Vuk Djordjevic [mailto:vuk.djordjevic@nsseme.com] 
Sent: Tuesday, October 1, 2013 1:50 PM
To: 'Gordana Zdjelar'
Subject: RE: Co-author's agreement

I, Vuk Đorđević, agree with the content and the submission of the work  ’Endonuclease heteroduplex mismatch cleavage in mutation detection and genetic determination of soybean trypsin inhibitors’ to the PAB journal.

From: Vesna Zupunski [mailto:vesna.zupunski@nsseme.com] 
Sent: Tuesday, October 1, 2013 2:43 PM
To: Gordana Zdjelar
Subject: Re: Co-author's agreement

I, Vesna Župunski, agree with the content and the submission of the work  ’Endonuclease heteroduplex mismatch cleavage in mutation detection and genetic determination of soybean trypsin inhibitors’ to the PAB journal.
From: Maja Ignjatov [mailto:maja.ignjatov@nsseme.com] 
Sent: Wednesday, October 2, 2013 7:35 AM
To: Gordana Zdjelar
Subject: Re: Co-author's agreement

I, Maja Ignjatov, agree with the content and the submission of the work  ’Endonuclease heteroduplex mismatch cleavage in mutation detection and genetic determination of soybean trypsin inhibitors’ to the PAB journal.
From: Gordana Zdjelar [mailto:gordana.zdjelar@nsseme.com] 
Sent: Wednesday, October 2, 2013 8:03 AM
To: 'Gordana Zdjelar'
Subject: Agreement

I, Gordana Petrović, agree with the content and the submission of the work  ’Endonuclease heteroduplex mismatch cleavage in mutation detection and genetic determination of soybean trypsin inhibitors’ to the PAB journal.
From: Zorica Nikolic [mailto:zorica.nikolic@nsseme.com] 
Sent: Wednesday, October 2, 2013 8:25 AM
To: Gordana Zdjelar
Subject: Re: Co-author's agreement

I, Zorica Nikolić, agree with the content and the submission of the work  ’Endonuclease heteroduplex mismatch cleavage in mutation detection and genetic determination of soybean trypsin inhibitors’ to the PAB journal.

